Unshielded Power Inductor Features
Open Magnetic circuit construction
Compact and thin
Mn-Zn material core
Available in various sizes
Applications
Notebook, VGA card, DC/DC converter, PDA.

SMT Power Inductors
How to Order
100-TC3308DF
M
Code Tolerance
K 10%
L 15%
M 20%
N 30%
 SMT Unshielded Power Inductors: TC3308DF, TC3316DF, TC3340DF
 Inductance
 Tolerance
Code Inductance
1R0 1.0µH
100 10.00µH
101 100.00µH
102 1000.00µH